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750 Stege - Nykøbing F St. Gyldig fra 15.12.2024
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ag  6.43  6.51  6.54  6.56  7.00  7.02  7.05  7.08  7.14  7.28  7.33  7.40  7.42  7.49  7.56

12.25 12.30 12.33 12.35 12.38 12.40 12.44 12.47 12.53 13.05 13.08 13.13 13.15 13.23 13.30
14.35 14.40 14.43 14.45 14.48 14.50 14.54 14.57 15.03 15.15 15.18 15.23 15.25 15.33 15.40

Kører ikke den 23.12.2024 - 03.01.2025, 10.02 - 14.02, 14.04 - 16.04, 30.05, 30.06 - 11.08, 13.10 - 17.10.2025. 

Rute Zone Stoppesteder

Ved Stranden

240

Stege Rtb.
Lendemark Hovedgade Lendemark Hovedgade 15

Grønsundvej Grønsundvej 14
Grønsundvej, Ørnebjergvej

Neble Neble
Grønsundvej

241

Grønsundvej 220
Damsholte Damsholte

Grønsundvej Grønsundvej 270
Damsholte Kirke

Lerbækvej Vink - Lerbæk
Fanefjordgade Fanefjordgade 2

Fanefjordgade 31
Klekkendevej
Fanefjordgade 75
Fanefjordgade 89

Askeby Askeby,Fanefjordgade
Fanefjord Kirkevej Fanefjordgade 136

Fanefjordgade Damme
Fanefjordgade 164

Grønsundvej Lettenvej 
Vink - Borgsted

242 Bogø havn
Farø

245
Nykøbingvej

233
Ønslev Kirke

Gaabensevej Klodskovvej, Gåbensevej
Vink - Bruntofte

230

Stubberup, Pyntevænget
Kraghave Møllevej
Gaabensevej, Hundeskoven
Pandebjergvej

Ndr. Ringvej Odensevej
Stubbekøbingvej Vestensborgparken, Nordre Kirkegård
Nørre Boulevard Ingemannsgade

Vestensborg Allé Nørrebro Runddel, Vestensborg Allé
Nybrogade, Tingsted Å

Kringelborg Allé Vink - CELF
Brovejen Nykøbing Falster St.
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750 Nykøbing F St. - Stege Gyldig fra 15.12.2024
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ag  8.06  8.07  8.08  8.16  8.19  8.31  8.37  8.40  8.43  8.45  8.48  8.50  8.54  9.01

13.35 13.36 13.37 13.45 13.48 14.00 14.06 14.09 14.12 14.15 14.17 14.22 14.26 14.33
15.45 15.46 15.47 15.55 15.58 16.10 16.16 16.19 16.22 16.24 16.27 16.29 16.33 16.40

Kører ikke den 23.12.2024 - 03.01.2025, 10.02 - 14.02, 14.04 - 16.04, 30.05, 30.06 - 11.08, 13.10 - 17.10.2025. 

Rute Zone Stoppesteder

Brovejen

230

Nykøbing Falster St.
Vestensborg Allé Nybrogade, Tingsted Å

Nørrebro Runddel, Vestensborg Allé
Nørre Boulevard Ingemannsgade

Stubbekøbingvej Vestensborgparken, Nordre Kirkegård
Ndr. Ringvej Odensevej

Gaabensevej Pandebjergvej 
Gaabensevej, Hundeskoven
Kraghave Møllevej
Stubberup, Pyntevænget

233
Vink - Bruntofte
Klodskovvej, Gåbensevej

Nykøbingvej Ønslev Kirke

245
Grønsundvej 242 Farø

Bogø havn

241

Vink - Borgsted
Frederikshavevej

Fanefjordgade Fanefjordgade 164
Damme

Fanefjord Kirkevej Fanefjordgade 141
Fanefjordgade Askeby,Fanefjordgade 

Fanefjordgade 89
Askeby Fanefjordgade 75

Fanefjordgade Fanefjordgade 51
Fanefjordgade 31
Fanefjordgade 3

Lerbækvej Vink - Lerbæk
Grønsundvej Damsholte Kirke

Grønsundvej 248
Damsholte Damsholte

Grønsundvej Grønsundvej 214
Neble

240

Neble
Grønsundvej Grønsundvej, Ørnebjergvej

Grønsundvej 10
Lendemark Hovedgade Lendemark Hovedgade 22

Støvvasen Støvvasen
Ved Stranden Stege Rtb.
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